
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

608-266-4131
www.danepurchasing.com

BID SUMMARY

    BID NAME: Window Cleaning Services

Green Window Cleaning Services

Registered Yes

$22,220

Comments

Vendor Name:

2017

2018

2019

2016

2020

$22,220
$22,940
$23,700

$21,500

BID #: 116059 DATE: 5/11/16


	4 Vendors

