## **BID SUMMARY**

BID #: 116059

DATE: 5/11/16

608-266-4131 www.danepurchasing.com

Department of Administration Purchasing Division

**BID NAME: Window Cleaning Services** 

all the second		
Vendor Name:	Green Window Cleaning Services	
Registered	Yes	
2016	\$21,500	
2017	\$22,220	 
2018	\$22,220	
2019	\$22,940	 
2020	\$23,700	
Comments		